
Green Bay - Main Office

PACKER CITY
INTERNATIONAL

Locations and Contact Information

611 Hansen Rd
Green Bay, WI 54304
Toll Free: 800-236-3800
Fax: 920-499-6163

Service Manager: Daltyn LeClair
dleclair@pcitrucks.com
Director of Service: Tom Culver
tculver@pcitrucks.com
Parts Manager: Dennis Chaney
dchaney@pcitrucks.com
Used Truck Sales Manager: Dan Vanden Heuvel
dvandenheuvel@pcitrucks.com
President: Bob Renkens
brenkens@pcitrucks.com

Appleton 
2940 N. Victory Ln
Appleton, WI 54913
Toll Free: 800-236-5406
Fax: 920-996-4646

Service Manager: Glen Poehlman
gpoehlman@pcitrucks.com
Parts Manager: Dave Schram
dschram@pcitrucks.com
New Truck Sales Manager: Tim Renkens
trenkens@pcitrucks.com
Vice-President: Mark Adams
madams@pcitrucks.com

Shawano
1695 E. Green Bay Rd
Shawano, WI 54166

Service Manager: Randy Dickelman
rdickelman@pcitrucks.com
GM & Parts Manager: Bill Pennycook
bpennycook@pcitrucks.com

ALL LOCATIONS


